Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Fine Commercial Questions
13 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

2 Targhee Breed

Rank Contestant Name

1 ST 1002a Gutierrez, Nicholas

ST 1002b Romsa, Paige
ST 1002c Stewart, Afton
ST 1002d Worthing, Nichole
2 ST 1003a Shaffer, Olivia
ST 1003b Osorio Alcala, Shani
ST 1003c Vega, Abel
3 ST 1001a Tope, Justin
ST 1001c Timberman, Peyton
ST 1001d Timberman, Teagan
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1 Rambouillet Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score Tie Breakers
NAT Natrona 550
NAT Natrona 661
NAT Natrona 590
NAT Natrona 492
1801 809 578 414
WSK Washakie 565
WSK Washakie 505
WSK Washakie 519
1589 655 566 368
CRK Crook 515
CRK Crook 482
CRK Crook 525
1522 641 552 329
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions

10 1/2 Blood Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

12 Fine Commercial Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant

1 JT 3005a
JT 3005b
JT 3005c
JT 3005d

2 JT 3001a
JT 3001b
JT 3001c
JT 3001d

3 JT 3004a
JT 3004b
JT 3004c

4 JT 3003a
JT 3003b
JT 3003c
JT 3003d

5 JT 3009a
JT 3009b
JT 3009c

6 JT 3006a
JT 3006b
JT 3006¢C
JT 3006d

7 JT 3008a
JT 3008b
JT 3008c
JT 3008d

8 JT 3002a
JT 3002b
JT 3002c
JT 3002d

9 JT 3007a
JT 3007b
JT 3007c

Name

Burch, Brayson
Danford, Jonathan
Forbes, Abbie
Romsa, Sage

Smith, Shae

Churches, Shea
Stinson, Kymber
Stinson, Shanna

Geis, Hayden
Gonzales, Adelie
Rabel, Lance

Binder, Kaitlyn
Davies, Garrett
Davies, Kylie

Hurley, Cooper

Sanchez, Blair
Sanchez, Cooper
Simmons, Kiernynn

Danford, Noah
Dona, Brady
Magee, Brody
Magee, Madalynn

Campbell, Teagan
Danford, Nathan
Forster, Mylee
Gutierrez, William

Smith, Tucker
Despain, Josie
Ehmke, Charlotte
Newbern, Abbey

Burch, Kendall
Campbell, Trever
Dona, Peyton

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 627
NAT Natrona 656
NAT Natrona 546
NAT Natrona 630

1913
ALB Albany 591
ALB Albany 600
ALB Albany 650
ALB Albany 630

1880
JOH Johnson 652
JOH Johnson 555
JOH Johnson 628

1835
CBL Campbell 529
CBL Campbell 611
CBL Campbell 589
CBL Campbell 628

1828
UNT Uinta 602
UNT Uinta 603
UNT Uinta 618

1823
NAT Natrona 620
NAT Natrona 540
NAT Natrona 575
NAT Natrona 555

1750
NAT Natrona 567
NAT Natrona 490
NAT Natrona 634
NAT Natrona 531

1732
ALB Albany 555
ALB Albany 567
ALB Albany 596
ALB Albany 538

1718
NAT Natrona 493
NAT Natrona 622
NAT Natrona 505

1620
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Tie Breakers

841 634
814 612
806 598
809 598
789 590
751 580
716 586
750 604
727 534

438

454

431

421

444

419

430

364

359
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Rambouillet Breed 7 Rambouillet Questions 13 Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions

3 Corriedale Breed 9 Corriedale Questions

4 1/2 Blood Commercial 10 1/2 Blood Questions

5 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Fine Commercial 12 Fine Commercial Questions

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Fine Commercial Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 661 286 218 157
2 4001c Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 660 285 218 157
3 4001d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 636 275 234 127
4 1002c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 590 262 192 136
5 1003a Shaffer, Olivia WSK Washakie 565 259 194 112
6 1002a Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 550 261 168 121
7 1001d Timberman, Teagan CRK Crook 525 244 190 91
8 1003c Vega, Abel WSK Washakie 519 202 186 131
9 1001a Tope, Justin CRK Crook 515 209 182 124
10 1003b Osorio Alcala, Shani WSK Washakie 505 194 186 125
11 1002d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 492 201 178 113
12 1001c Timberman, Peyton CRK Crook 482 188 180 114
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Rambouillet Questions 13 Grading Line
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions

10 1/2 Blood Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 286 218 157 0
2 4001c Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 285 218 157 0
3 4001d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 275 234 127 0
4 1002c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 262 192 136 0
5 1002a Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 261 168 121 0
6 1003a Shaffer, Olivia WSK Washakie 259 194 112 0
7 1001d Timberman, Teagan CRK Crook 244 190 91 0
8 1001a Tope, Justin CRK Crook 209 182 124 0
9 1003c Vega, Abel WSK Washakie 202 186 131 0
10 1002d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 201 178 113 0
11 1003b Osorio Alcala, Shani WSK Washakie 194 186 125 0
12 1001c Timberman, Peyton CRK Crook 188 180 114 0
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Questions Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Rambouillet Breed 13 Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

Scoring Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions 4 1/2 Blood Commercial
11 3/8 Blood Questions 5 3/8 Blood Commercial
12 Fine Commercial Questions 6 Fine Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4001d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 234 275 127 0
2 1002b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 218 286 157 0
3 4001c Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 218 285 157 0
4 1003a Shaffer, Olivia WSK Washakie 194 259 112 0
5 1002c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 192 262 136 0
6 1001d Timberman, Teagan CRK Crook 190 244 91 0
7 1003c Vega, Abel WSK Washakie 186 202 131 0
8 1003b Osorio Alcala, Shani WSK Washakie 186 194 125 0
9 1001a Tope, Justin CRK Crook 182 209 124 0
10 1001c Timberman, Peyton CRK Crook 180 188 114 0
11 1002d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 178 201 113 0
12 1002a Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 168 261 121 0
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(e
13 Grading Line

Rank

OCO~NOOOITAWNPEF

10

12

s):

Contestant

1002b
4001c
1002c
1003c
4001d
1003b
1001a
1002a
1001c
1002d
1003a
1001d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Name

Romsa, Paige
Marshall, Ally
Stewart, Afton
Vega, Abel

Snyder, Rachel
Osorio Alcala, Shani
Tope, Justin
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Timberman, Peyton
Worthing, Nichole
Shaffer, Olivia
Timberman, Teagan

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 157
CBL Campbell 157
NAT Natrona 136
WSK Washakie 131
CBL Campbell 127
WSK Washakie 125
CRK Crook 124
NAT Natrona 121
CRK Crook 114
NAT Natrona 113
WSK Washakie 112
CRK Crook 91
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Tie Breakers

286
285
262
202
275
194
209
261
188
201
259
244

218
218
192
186
234
186
182
168
180
178
194
190
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

12 Fine Commercial Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant
1 3005b
2 3001c
3 3008c
4 3005d
5 3001d
6 3004c
7 3005a
8 3006a
9 3009c

10 3009b

11 3009a

12 3002c

13 3003c

14 3006¢c

15 3004b

16 3002a

17 3006d

18 3005¢

19 3006b

20 3002d

21 5001b

Name

Danford, Jonathan
Stinson, Kymber
Forster, Mylee
Romsa, Sage
Stinson, Shanna
Rabel, Lance
Burch, Brayson
Danford, Noah
Simmons, Kiernynn
Sanchez, Cooper
Sanchez, Blair
Ehmke, Charlotte
Davies, Kylie
Magee, Brody
Gonzales, Adelie
Smith, Tucker
Magee, Madalynn
Forbes, Abbie
Dona, Brady
Newbern, Abbey
Hill, Leah

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 656
ALB Albany 650
NAT Natrona 634
NAT Natrona 630
ALB Albany 630
JOH Johnson 628
NAT Natrona 627
NAT Natrona 620
UNT Uinta 618
UNT Uinta 603
UNT Uinta 602
ALB Albany 596
CBL Campbell 589
NAT Natrona 575
JOH Johnson 555
ALB Albany 555
NAT Natrona 555
NAT Natrona 546
NAT Natrona 540
ALB Albany 538
GOS Goshen 507
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Tie Breakers

281
285
270
276
266
282
284
283
264
270
255
265
258
254
236
231
214
257
243
210
214

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

210
218
200
206
208
200
218
190
204
194
192
208
192
186
182
200
204
176
172
198
190

165
147
164
148
156
146
125
147
150
139
155
123
139
135
137
124
137
113
125
130
103
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions 13 Grading Line
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Fine Commercial Questions

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 285 218 147 0
2 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 284 218 125 0
3 3006a Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 283 190 147 0
4 3004c Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 282 200 146 0
5 3005b Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 281 210 165 0
6 3005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 276 206 148 0
7 3008c Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 270 200 164 0
8 3009b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 270 194 139 0
9 3001d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 266 208 156 0
10 3002c Ehmke, Charlotte ALB Albany 265 208 123 0
11 3009c Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 264 204 150 0
12 3003c Davies, Kylie CBL Campbell 258 192 139 0
13 3005¢ Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 257 176 113 0
14 3009a Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 255 192 155 0
15 3006¢ Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 254 186 135 0
16 3006b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 243 172 125 0
17 3004b Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 236 182 137 0
18 3002a Smith, Tucker ALB Albany 231 200 124 0
19 3006d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 214 204 137 0
20 5001b Hill, Leah GOS Goshen 214 190 103 0
21 3002d Newbern, Abbey ALB Albany 210 198 130 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com


http://www.4hplus.com/

Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Rambouillet Breed 13 Grading Line

Scoring Class(es):
7 Rambouillet Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions 4 1/2 Blood Commercial
11 3/8 Blood Questions 5 3/8 Blood Commercial
12 Fine Commercial Questions 6 Fine Commercial

2 Targhee Breed
3 Corriedale Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 218 285 147 0
2 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 218 284 125 0
3 3005b Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 210 281 165 0
4 3001d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 208 266 156 0
5 3002c Ehmke, Charlotte ALB Albany 208 265 123 0
6 3005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 206 276 148 0
7 3009c Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 204 264 150 0
8 3006d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 204 214 137 0
9 3004c Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 200 282 146 0
10 3008c Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 200 270 164 0
11 3002a Smith, Tucker ALB Albany 200 231 124 0
12 3002d Newbern, Abbey ALB Albany 198 210 130 0
13 3009b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 194 270 139 0
14 3003c Davies, Kylie CBL Campbell 192 258 139 0
15 3009a Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 192 255 155 0
16 3006a Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 190 283 147 0
17 5001b Hill, Leah GOS Goshen 190 214 103 0
18 3006¢ Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 186 254 135 0
19 3004b Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 182 236 137 0
20 3005c¢ Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 176 257 113 0
21 3006b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 172 243 125 0
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Grading Line Results

Scoring Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant
1 3005b
2 3008c
3 3001d
4 3009a
5 3009c
6 3005d
7 3001c
8 3006a
9 3004c

10 3009b

11 3003c

12 3004b

13 3006d

14 3006¢c

15 3002d

16 3005a

17 3006b

18 3002a

19 3002c

20 3005¢c

21 5001b

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Name

Danford, Jonathan
Forster, Mylee
Stinson, Shanna
Sanchez, Blair
Simmons, Kiernynn
Romsa, Sage
Stinson, Kymber
Danford, Noah
Rabel, Lance
Sanchez, Cooper
Davies, Kylie
Gonzales, Adelie
Magee, Madalynn
Magee, Brody
Newbern, Abbey
Burch, Brayson
Dona, Brady
Smith, Tucker
Ehmke, Charlotte
Forbes, Abbie
Hill, Leah

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 165
NAT Natrona 164
ALB Albany 156
UNT Uinta 155
UNT Uinta 150
NAT Natrona 148
ALB Albany 147
NAT Natrona 147
JOH Johnson 146
UNT Uinta 139
CBL Campbell 139
JOH Johnson 137
NAT Natrona 137
NAT Natrona 135
ALB Albany 130
NAT Natrona 125
NAT Natrona 125
ALB Albany 124
ALB Albany 123
NAT Natrona 113
GOS Goshen 103
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Tie Breakers

281 210
270 200
266 208
255 192
264 204
276 206
285 218
283 190
282 200
270 194
258 192
236 182
214 204
254 186
210 198
284 218
243 172
231 200
265 208
257 176
214 190
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

12 Fine Commercial Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant
3004a
3003d
3007b
3003b
3001b
3001a
3002b
3008a
3008d

10 3003a

11 3007c

12 3007a

13 3008b

CoOo~NOoOOA~WNE

Name

Geis, Hayden
Hurley, Cooper
Campbell, Trever
Davies, Garrett
Churches, Shea
Smith, Shae
Despain, Josie
Campbell, Teagan
Gutierrez, William
Binder, Kaitlyn
Dona, Peyton
Burch, Kendall
Danford, Nathan

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
JOH Johnson 652
CBL Campbell 628
NAT Natrona 622
CBL Campbell 611
ALB Albany 600
ALB Albany 591
ALB Albany 567
NAT Natrona 567
NAT Natrona 531
CBL Campbell 529
NAT Natrona 505
NAT Natrona 493
NAT Natrona 490
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Tie

288
285
278
266
263
269
254
232
214
220
233
216
242

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Breakers
216 148
204 139
194 150
202 143
186 151
184 138
196 117
196 139
190 127
176 133
174 98
166 111
184 64
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions 13 Grading Line
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Fine Commercial Questions

Scoring Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004a Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 288 216 148 0
2 3003d Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 285 204 139 0
3 3007b Campbell, Trever NAT Natrona 278 194 150 0
4 3001a Smith, Shae ALB Albany 269 184 138 0
5 3003b Davies, Garrett CBL Campbell 266 202 143 0
6 3001b Churches, Shea ALB Albany 263 186 151 0
7 3002b Despain, Josie ALB Albany 254 196 117 0
8 3008b Danford, Nathan NAT Natrona 242 184 64 0
9 3007c Dona, Peyton NAT Natrona 233 174 98 0
10 3008a Campbell, Teagan NAT Natrona 232 196 139 0
11 3003a Binder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 220 176 133 0
12 3007a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 216 166 111 0
13 3008d Gutierrez, William NAT Natrona 214 190 127 0
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed 13 Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

Scoring Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions 4 1/2 Blood Commercial
11 3/8 Blood Questions 5 3/8 Blood Commercial
12 Fine Commercial Questions 6 Fine Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004a Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 216 288 148 0
2 3003d Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 204 285 139 0
3 3003b Davies, Garrett CBL Campbell 202 266 143 0
4 3002b Despain, Josie ALB Albany 196 254 117 0
5 3008a Campbell, Teagan NAT Natrona 196 232 139 0
6 3007b Campbell, Trever NAT Natrona 194 278 150 0
7 3008d Gutierrez, William NAT Natrona 190 214 127 0
8 3001b Churches, Shea ALB Albany 186 263 151 0
9 3001a Smith, Shae ALB Albany 184 269 138 0
10 3008b Danford, Nathan NAT Natrona 184 242 64 0
11 3003a Binder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 176 220 133 0
12 3007c Dona, Peyton NAT Natrona 174 233 98 0
13 3007a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 166 216 111 0
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Contest WL042319 [2019 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant

3001b
3007b
3004a
3003b
3003d
3008a
3001a
3003a
3008d
10 3002b
11 3007a
12 3007c
13 3008b

OCO~NOOOITAWNPEF

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Rambouillet Breed

2 Targhee Breed

3 Corriedale Breed

4 1/2 Blood Commercial
5 3/8 Blood Commercial
6 Fine Commercial

Name

Churches, Shea
Campbell, Trever
Geis, Hayden
Davies, Garrett
Hurley, Cooper
Campbell, Teagan
Smith, Shae
Binder, Kaitlyn
Gutierrez, William
Despain, Josie
Burch, Kendall
Dona, Peyton
Danford, Nathan

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Rambouillet Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Corriedale Questions
10 1/2 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Fine Commercial Questions

Team Score
ALB Albany 151
NAT Natrona 150
JOH Johnson 148
CBL Campbell 143
CBL Campbell 139
NAT Natrona 139
ALB Albany 138
CBL Campbell 133
NAT Natrona 127
ALB Albany 117
NAT Natrona 111
NAT Natrona 98
NAT Natrona 64
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Tie Breakers

263 186 0
278 194 0
288 216 0
266 202 0
285 204 0
232 196 0
269 184 0
220 176 0
214 190 0
254 196 0
216 166 0
233 174 0
242 184 0
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